
1 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高校 7 46.52 24.87 21.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.00 1.10-5 -5 -5 -4

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.32 5.18-1 -2 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 1 1 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.042 2 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 0 2 3

23.43 24.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.445.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.065.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 5.25 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.385.75 5.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.696.00 5.25 5.25 6.25

21.65

2 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海学園大学 6 45.03 24.13 20.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+2T q 6.20 -0.25 5.950 -2 1 -1

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.88-1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.59 3.191 2 2 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.383 2 2 3

21.63 24.13

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.884.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.315.00 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.635.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

20.90
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3 土  橋  亜  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学（ROYCE') 8 42.31 21.71 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.53 6.031 1 1 2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 2

19.63 21.71

Skating Skills 0.80 5.315.00 5.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.884.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.134.75 4.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.135.00 4.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

20.60

4 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市立札幌旭丘高校 4 37.64 17.69 19.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1

2 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.29 2.541 1 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 1 1

15.95 17.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.135.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

19.95
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5 堀  内  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北星学園女子高校 3 32.52 14.22 18.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.08 3.220 0 0 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1

3 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 -1 1 1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.10 1.980 0 1 1

6 2Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1

14.38 14.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.444.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.564.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.885.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

18.30

6 加  藤  来  知

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海学園大学 1 29.53 11.73 18.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.72 0.98-5 -5 -2 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.992 2 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 0.24 2.142 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.10 1.980 0 1 1

11.98 11.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.815.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.444.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.634.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.885.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

18.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 新  貝  琳  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌大学女子短期大学 2 28.66 11.36 17.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 0 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.11 1.611 0 1 1

7 2Lo+COMBO 1.87 X -0.72 1.15-5 -5 -2 -5

12.87 11.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.194.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.134.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.314.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

17.30
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